Phone:
Fax: (214) 565-0976
Toll Free: (800) 527-2100
Website: www.apwwyott.com
E-mail: info@apwwyott.com
(214) 421-7366
INSTALLATION
AND

Number
of
Drawers
Pan Size
Inches
Overall
Height
Inches
Overall
Width
Inches
Overall
Depth
Inches
Weight
HDX-1-120 120, 60 450 3.8 1 12X20X6 20 25-1/2 21 84 LBS
HDX-1-208 208, 60 450 2.1 1 12X20X6 20 25-1/2 21 84 LBS
HDX-1-240 240, 60 450 1.8 1 12X20X6 20 25-1/2 21 84 LBS
HDX-2-120 120, 60 900 7.5 2 12X20X6 28 25-1/2 21 175 LBS
HDX-2-208 208, 60 900 4.3 2 12X20X6 28 25-1/2 21 175 LBS
HDX-2-240 240, 60 900 3.7 2 12X20X6 28 25-1/2 21 175 LBS
HDX-3-120 120, 60 1350 11.3 3 12X20X6 38 25-1/2 21 254 LBS
HDX-3-208 208, 60 1350 6.5 3 12X20X6 38 25-1/2 21 254 LBS
HDX-3-240 240, 60 1350 5.6 3 12X20X6 38 25-1/2 21 254 LBS
HDX-4-208 208, 60 1800 8.6 4 12X20X6 48 25-1/2 21 330 LBS
HDX-4-240 240, 60 1800 7.5 4 12X20X6 48 25-1/2 21 330 LBS
HDX-4-120 120, 60 1800 15 4 12X20X6 48 25-1/2 21 330 LBS
21.000
18.397
25.580
22.860